
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as 

President? 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         34      57       9 

May 24, 2017         37      55       7 

May 10, 2017         36      58       6 

Apr 19, 2017         40      56       4 

Apr 04, 2017         35      57       8 

Mar 22, 2017         37      56       7 

Mar 07, 2017         41      52       7 

Feb 22, 2017         38      55       7 

Feb 07, 2017         42      51       7 

Jan 26, 2017         36      44      19 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as 

President? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat 

approve/disapprove? 

                     App     App     Dis     Dis 

                     Strngly Smwht   Smwht   Strngly DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         25       9       6      51       9 

May 24, 2017         28       9       7      49       8 

May 10, 2017         25      10       8      51       7 

Apr 19, 2017         28      11       6      50       5 

Apr 04, 2017         25       9       7      49       9 

Mar 22, 2017         26      10       6      50       8 

Mar 07, 2017         31      10       6      45       8 

Feb 22, 2017         29       9       6      49       8 

Feb 07, 2017         33       9       6      45       8 

Jan 26, 2017         29       6       4      40      20 

 

 

TREND: Is your opinion of Donald Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him? 

                     Fav     Unfav   HvntHrd REF 

 

Jun 07, 2017         35      60       2       3 

May 24, 2017         37      57       4       2 

May 10, 2017         35      58       4       2 

Apr 19, 2017         39      56       3       2 

Apr 04, 2017         36      59       3       2 

Mar 22, 2017         36      57       5       2 

Mar 07, 2017         43      53       3       1 

Feb 22, 2017         39      55       4       2 

Feb 07, 2017         43      52       3       2 

Jan 26, 2017         39      52       6       2 

Jan 10, 2017         37      51       8       4 

Nov 22, 2016         44      46       6       3 High Fav 

Jun 29, 2016         34      57       6       2 

Jun 01, 2016         34      59       4       2 

Mar 23, 2016         33      61       5       1 

Feb 18, 2016         37      57       4       2 

Feb 05, 2016         34      59       5       2 

Dec 22, 2015         33      59       5       3 

Dec 02, 2015         35      57       5       3 

Nov 04, 2015         37      56       5       2 

Sep 24, 2015         36      57       5       2 

Aug 27, 2015         36      54       8       2 

Jul 30, 2015         27      59      13       2 

May 28, 2015         20      69      10       1 Low Fav 



TREND: Is your opinion of James Comey favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him? 

 

                     Fav     Unfav   HvntHrd REF 

 

Jun 07, 2017         30      34      31       4 

May 24, 2017         32      33      31       4 

 

 

TREND: Is your opinion of Jared Kushner favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard 

enough about him? 

 

                     Fav     Unfav   HvntHrd REF 

 

Jun 07, 2017         14      39      44       3 

Apr 19, 2017         15      32      50       3 

 

 

TREND: Is your opinion of Ivanka Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about her? 

 

                     Fav     Unfav   HvntHrd REF 

 

Jun 07, 2017         35      36      25       4 

Apr 19, 2017         36      31      27       5 

 

 

TREND: Would you say that Donald Trump is honest, or not? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         36      59       6 

May 24, 2017         36      59       5 

May 10, 2017         33      61       5 

Apr 19, 2017         37      58       5 

Apr 04, 2017         34      61       6 

Mar 22, 2017         35      60       5 

Mar 07, 2017         39      55       6 

Feb 22, 2017         40      55       5 

Feb 07, 2017         42      54       3 

Jan 26, 2017         39      56       5 

Jan 10, 2017         39      53       8 

Nov 22, 2016         42      52       6 

 

 

TREND: Would you say that Donald Trump has good leadership skills, or not? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         39      58       3 

May 24, 2017         40      57       3 

May 10, 2017         41      56       3 

Apr 19, 2017         40      55       4 

Apr 04, 2017         40      55       4 

Mar 22, 2017         40      55       5 

Mar 07, 2017         47      50       4 

Feb 22, 2017         42      55       3 

Feb 07, 2017         47      50       4 

Jan 26, 2017         49      46       5 

Jan 10, 2017         49      44       6 

Nov 22, 2016         56      38       6 

 

 



TREND: Would you say that Donald Trump cares about average Americans, or not? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         40      58       3 

May 24, 2017         42      56       2 

May 10, 2017         38      59       3 

Apr 19, 2017         42      57       2 

Apr 04, 2017         39      57       4 

Mar 22, 2017         40      57       3 

Mar 07, 2017         46      52       3 

Feb 22, 2017         44      53       3 

Feb 07, 2017         45      52       3 

Jan 26, 2017         44      53       3 

Jan 10, 2017         44      52       3 

Nov 22, 2016         51      45       3 

 

 

TREND: Would you say that Donald Trump is level headed, or not? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         29      68       3 

May 24, 2017         31      65       4 

May 10, 2017         29      66       5 

Apr 19, 2017         33      63       4 

Apr 04, 2017         29      66       5 

Mar 22, 2017         30      66       4 

Mar 07, 2017         34      61       5 

Feb 22, 2017         33      63       4 

Feb 07, 2017         35      60       5 

Jan 26, 2017         33      62       5 

Jan 10, 2017         33      62       5 

Nov 22, 2016         38      57       5 

 

 

TREND: Would you say that Donald Trump is a strong person, or not? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         62      35       3 

May 24, 2017         64      33       2 

May 10, 2017         62      35       3 

Apr 19, 2017         61      36       3 

Apr 04, 2017         64      33       4 

Mar 22, 2017         66      30       4 

Mar 07, 2017         67      30       3 

Feb 22, 2017         64      32       3 

Feb 07, 2017         70      26       3 

Jan 26, 2017         68      29       4 

Jan 10, 2017         71      25       4 

Nov 22, 2016         74      23       3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TREND: Would you say that Donald Trump is intelligent, or not? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         57      40       3 

May 24, 2017         57      40       3 

May 10, 2017         56      41       3 

Apr 19, 2017         58      38       4 

Apr 04, 2017         60      35       5 

Mar 22, 2017         59      36       5 

Mar 07, 2017         64      32       4 

Feb 22, 2017         58      38       4 

Feb 07, 2017         65      31       4 

Jan 26, 2017         65      32       3 

Jan 10, 2017         68      27       5 

Nov 22, 2016         74      21       4 

 

 

TREND: Would you say that Donald Trump is someone who shares your values, or not? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         33      64       3 

May 24, 2017         36      62       2 

May 10, 2017         32      64       4 

Apr 19, 2017         35      61       4 

Apr 04, 2017         34      61       5 

Mar 22, 2017         35      61       4 

Mar 07, 2017         38      58       4 

Feb 22, 2017         37      60       3 

Feb 07, 2017         38      58       4 

Feb 18, 2016         35      61       4 

Dec 22, 2015         34      61       6 

Dec 02, 2015         35      61       4 

Nov 04, 2015         33      62       5 

 

 

TREND: Do you think that President Trump is abusing the powers of his office, or not? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         55      42       3 

May 24, 2017         54      43       3 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling - the economy? 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         39      53       8 

May 24, 2017         44      50       6 

May 10, 2017         40      52       8 

Apr 19, 2017         42      49      10 

Apr 04, 2017         41      48      11 

Mar 22, 2017         42      48      10 

Mar 07, 2017         49      41      11 

Feb 22, 2017         47      41      13 

Feb 07, 2017         44      41      14 

 

 

 

 

 



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling - terrorism? 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         46      48       7 

May 24, 2017         47      45       8 

May 10, 2017         45      48       7 

Apr 19, 2017         44      51       5 

Apr 04, 2017         42      49      10 

Mar 22, 2017         42      50       8 

Mar 07, 2017         45      46       9 

Feb 22, 2017         44      49       7 

Feb 07, 2017         44      49       7 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling - immigration 

issues? 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         37      60       3 

May 24, 2017         41      57       3 

May 10, 2017         35      62       3 

Apr 19, 2017         39      58       2 

Apr 04, 2017         39      57       4 

Mar 22, 2017         38      60       3 

Mar 07, 2017         41      56       3 

Feb 22, 2017         40      58       2 

Feb 07, 2017         41      56       3 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling - the 

environment? 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         30      63       7 

Apr 19, 2017         31      61       8 

Apr 04, 2017         29      61       9 

 

 

TREND: Do you think it is appropriate that Jared Kushner, President Trump's son-in-law, 

is playing a significant role in the White House, or don't you think so? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         28      63       9 

Apr 19, 2017         32      53      15 

 

 

TREND: Do you believe President Trump has too friendly of an attitude towards Russia, too 

unfriendly of an attitude towards Russia, or has about the right attitude towards Russia? 

 

                     Too     Too     Right 

                     Frndly  Unfrndl Att     DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         54       3      38       5 

Feb 23, 2017         54       2      37       6 

Jan 30, 2017         49       3      43       5 

Jan 13, 2017         50       4      40       7 

 

 

 



TREND: How concerned are you about climate change; very concerned, somewhat concerned, 

not so concerned, or not concerned at all? 

 

                     Very    Smwht   NotSo   Not 

                     Concern Concern Concern Concern DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         49      27      10      13       - 

Apr 05, 2017         45      31      11      12       1 

Mar 24, 2017         43      30      15      12       - 

Mar 08, 2017         46      25      14      15       1 

Feb 08, 2017         44      28      12      14       - 

Jan 27, 2017         44      30      14      12       - 

Jan 12, 2017         45      29      14      13       1 

Nov 23, 2016         37      31      15      16       1 

Dec 23, 2015         33      33      14      20       - 

Dec 03, 2015         32      33      14      21       1 

Dec 05, 2012         36      30      15      19       1 

Dec 23, 2009         29      30      17      23       1 

 

 

TREND: Do you think the United States is doing enough to address climate change, doing 

too much, or do you think more needs to be done to address climate change? 

 

                     Doing   Doing   MoreTo 

                     Enough  TooMuch BeDone  DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         19      12      65       4 

Apr 05, 2017         18      18      59       5 

Mar 24, 2017         19      17      59       4 

Mar 08, 2017         18      19      59       4 

Feb 08, 2017         17      18      59       5 

Dec 03, 2015         21      17      57       5 

 

 

TREND: Do you think that the United States can fight climate change and protect jobs at 

the same time, or do you think that achieving one of those goals means hurting the other? 

 

                     CanDo   1Hurts 

                     Both    Other   DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         73      20       7 

Apr 20, 2017         75      18       7 

Apr 05, 2017         68      24       8 

 

 

TREND: Do you see Russia as an ally of the United States, an adversary of the  

United States, or do you see Russia as neither of these things? 

 

                     Ally    Advrsry Neither DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017          8      45      43       4 

Jan 30, 2017          9      46      41       4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TREND: How concerned are you about President Trump's relationship with Russia: very 

concerned, somewhat concerned, not so concerned, or not concerned at all? 

 

                     Very    Smwht   NotSo   Not 

                     Concern Concern Concern Concern DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         46      22      14      17       1 

May 24, 2017         45      18      13      23       1 

Apr 20, 2017         46      24      12      17       1 

Apr 05, 2017         41      23      15      18       2 

Mar 24, 2017         41      22      14      21       2 

Mar 08, 2017         41      20      16      22       1 

Feb 23, 2017         42      22      16      18       2 

 

 

TREND: Do you think that the alleged Russian interference in the 2016 election is a very 

important issue, a somewhat important issue, a not so important issue, or not an 

important issue at all? 

 

                     Very    Smwht   NotSo   NotImp  DIDN'T 

                     Imp     Imp     Imp     Atall   INTRFR  DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         49      17      11      21       1        1 

May 24, 2017         50      18      10      19       1        2 

Apr 20, 2017         49      17      11      19       2        2 

Apr 05, 2017         47      19      12      17       1        3 

Mar 24, 2017         46      19      12      20       1        2 

Mar 08, 2017         42      20      12      23       1        2 

Feb 23, 2017         47      18      12      20       1        2 

Jan 30, 2017         47      20      11      19       1        2 

 

 

TREND: Do you support or oppose an independent commission investigating the potential 

links between some of Donald Trump's campaign advisors and the Russian government? 

 

                     Sup     Opp     DK/NA 

 

Jun 07, 2017         73      23       4 

May 24, 2017         73      23       4 

Apr 20, 2017         68      29       3 

Apr 05, 2017         68      27       5 

Mar 24, 2017         66      29       5 

Mar 08, 2017         66      30       4 

 

 

 

 

 


